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Parts List for L-612 (L108)

612 BELT DISC SANER MODEL:AS — 612

Ts NO. Description

Unit

Ts NO. Description
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Base
Washer
Screw 5/16"x3/4"

Capacitor

Screw 3/16"x1/2"
Switch

Motor

Disc cover

Screw 5/16"x1 1/4"

Sand disc

Washer 3/8"
Screw 3/8"x3/4"
Sand paper

Table

Angle

Washer 5/16"
Screw 5/16"x3/4"

Table support bracket

Washer

Knob 5/16"
Screw 5/16"x1"
Washer 5/16"
Suction mouth
Washer 5/16"
Screw 5/16" X 3/4"
Sand belt frame
Spring bar

Spring

Roller support
Screw 1/4" X 3/4"
Adjust bar

Knob

Adjust cover
Screw 1/4" X 3/4"
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NUT 5/8"

Set screw 5/8"

Screw 3/8" X 2 1/2"

Washer 3/8"
Screw 3/\8" X 1"
Sand platen
Graphite wear pad
Cover

Washer

Screw 1/4" X 1/2"
Washer

Screw

Cam

Screw 1/4" X 3/8"
Block plate

Nut

Screw 1/4" X 2"
Ider roller shaft
Ball bearing

Ider roller
Retaining ring
Sand belt 6" X 48"
Nut

Driving roller
Knob

Washer 1/4"
Miter gauge
Screw 3/16" X 1/4"
Point

Miter bar
Aluminum table
Angle plate
Washer

Table tilt handle
Washer

Screw 1/4" X 3/4"
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